

PENNSYLVANIA GRAND CANYON SNOWMOBILE CLUB INC 4814 ROUTE 6 WELLSBORO PA 16901 570-724-2888

2023-2024 Business Membership Application

The Pennsylvania Grand Canyon Snowmobile Club Inc is soliciting for Business Memberships for the Membership Year of 2023-2024. We are offering Business Members an opportunity to list their business on our website with a short message to explain what is offered at your business.

Note: All Memberships run	n from October 1, 2023, throu	ugh September 30, 2024
Applicant Information: Please P	rint	
Business Name:		
Address:		
City:		
Phone: (E-mail:	
Membership Status: New Membership Type: Business Member (\$25/year) (employees must have own membership)		
Website Address (optional):		
Website Message (25 words):		
Signature of Applicant:		

If you wish to have your business logo added to the business member's page, please email a copy of your business logo or a photo of your business before **September 30** to: <u>admin@pagrandcanyonsnowmobileclub.com</u>

Please make check payable to: **PA GRAND CANYON SNOWMOBILE CLUB INC** and mail to: **Membership Secretary, 4814 Route 6, Wellsboro, PA 16901**